

MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 98371873

Data publicarii	07.06.24	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.048,45 RON - 2.048,45 RON

Descriere: CAPSE TAPITERIE 12MM-72120 SET 4,00 5,04 20,16 CAPSATOR TAPITERIE METAL 4-14-71150 BUC 2,00 41,18 82,36 TABLA CUTATA T12 ZN 0.3*0.91*2M Buc 16,00 29,41 470,56 SURUB TABLA ZN 4.8*25 MET BUC 500,00 0,25 125,00 GRUND PITURA ROSU OXID 0,75L BUC 15,00 14,71 220,65 GRUND PITURA ROSU OXID 4L BUC 1,00 83,19 83,19 LAC PROT. TEAK 2.5L 3 IN 1 BUC 2,00 105,04 210,08 LAC PROT. TEAK 0.75 3 IN 1 BUC 10,00 33,19 331,90 LAC PROT. PALISANDRU 2.5L 3 IN 1 BUC 2,00 105,04 210,08 PENSULA 50MM-43065 BUC 10,00 7,56 75,60 DILUANT KOBER 0.9L BUC 3,00 12,18 36,54 PERIE SARMA MANER PLASTIC SEMILUNA-06965 BUC 4,00 4,20 16,80 CHEI TUBULARE CU COADA 8*65-65108 BUC 2,00 3,36 6,72 SALOPETA UNICA FOLOSINTA XL-74230 BUC 4,00 16,81 67,24 MANUSI LATEX CAUCIUC. PORT-09 BUC 5,00 10,08 50,40 SIFON+VENTIL 32-40 8056/V40 Buc 1,00 9,24 9,24 SIFON+VALVA CHIUVETA BUC 1,00 31,93 31,93
